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2021 Red Deer College  
@ Sterling College 
Full-time Program Fees

MAJOR CODE

HCPM

CSSD

CSNA

POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN 
HEALTH CARE PRACTICE AND MANAGEMENT

DIPLOMA IN SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT

DIPLOMA IN NETWORK ADMINISTRATION

WINTER

SPRING

FALL

WINTER

FALL

WINTER

FALL

2

2

2

$27,000.00

$29,000.00

$29,000.00

$1,688.78

$2,610.00

$2,610.00

$28,688.78

$31,610.00

$31,610.00

TERM YEARS

INTERNATIONAL 

TUITION

FEE

TOTAL 

INTERNATIONAL

ANCILLARY FEES

TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL

FEESMAJOR DESCRIPTION

APPLY NOW! Visit sterlingcollege.ca

Sterlingcollege.ca/reddeercollege  |   +1 604-638-7040   |   200-1111 Meville St. Vancouver, BC, Canada  |   V6E 3V6

*Dual Credential Program. Students who complete the program will be awarded with a Diploma from Sterling College and Red Deer College. 
Updated on June 9th 2021.  

Fees subject to change. Total fees include application fees, materials, textbooks, grad fees and essential health insurance.



2021 Sterling College 
Full-time Program Fees

MAJOR CODE

BA96

BA48

BM96

BM48

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DIPLOMA  
WITH CO-OP

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DIPLOMA

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
WITH CO-OP

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

SPRING

SPRING

SUMMER

SUMMER

FALL

FALL

SUMMER

SUMMER

FALL

FALL

2

1

2

1

$19,035.00

$16,535.00

$19,035.00

$16,535.00

$1,410.00

$1,410.00

$2,210.00

$2,210.00

$20,445.00

$17,945.00

$21,245.00

$18,745.00

TERM YEARS

INTERNATIONAL 

TUITION

FEE

TOTAL 

INTERNATIONAL

ANCILLARY FEES

TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL

FEESMAJOR DESCRIPTION

APPLY NOW! Visit sterlingcollege.ca

Sterlingcollege.ca |   +1 604-638-7040   |   200-1111 Meville St. Vancouver, BC, Canada  |   V6E 3V6

Fees subject to change. Total fees include application fees, materials, textbooks, grad fees and essential health insurance. Updated on June 9th 2021.



2021 ILAC Canadian Tourism College 
Full-time Program Fees

MAJOR CODE

FA12

HC26

TC24

HC13

TC12

HM94

TM98

HM47

TM47

FLIGHT ATTENDANT DIPLOMA

HOSPITALITY CERTIFICATE WITH CO-OP

TOURISM CERTIFICATE WITH CO-OP

HOSPITALITY CERTIFICATE

TOURISM CERTIFICATE

HOSPITALITY & RESORT BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA 
WITH CO-OP

TRAVEL & TOURISM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA 
WITH CO-OP

HOSPITALITY & RESORT BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA

TRAVEL & TOURISM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA 

YEAR-ROUND

SPRING/FALL

SPRING/FALL

SPRING/FALL

SPRING/FALL

YEAR-ROUND

YEAR-ROUND

YEAR-ROUND

YEAR-ROUND

3 MONTHS

6 MONTHS

6 MONTHS

3 MONTHS

3 MONTHS

2 YEARS

2 YEARS

1 YEAR

1 YEAR

$6,405.00

$7,505.00

$6,970.00

$6,145.00

$5,610.00

$20,860.00

$20,085.00

$15,710.00

$16,110.00

$906.00

$885.00

$852.00

$726.00

$693.00

$1,685.00

$1,875.00

$1,627.00

$1,795.00

$7,311.00

$8,390.00

$7,822.00

$6,871.00

$6,303.00

$22,545.00

$21,960.00

$17,337.00

$17,905.00

TERM LENGTH

INTERNATIONAL 

TUITION

FEE

TOTAL 

INTERNATIONAL

ANCILLARY FEES

TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL

FEESMAJOR DESCRIPTION

APPLY NOW! Visit tourismcollege.com

Tourismcollege.com |   +1 604-736-8000   |   200-1111 Meville St. Vancouver, BC, Canada  |   V6E 3V6

Fees subject to change. Total fees include application fees, materials, textbooks, grad fees and essential health insurance. Efective after September 1, 2021. Updated June 9, 2021.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

