## Apply directly, please surf the following links



http://www.applyboard.com/partners/LKL https://www.applyboard.com/partners/LKLICCL



香港區招生代理: www.lklhk.com Student Recruitment Agent-HK Region: education@lklhk.com Enquiry: +852 61104813 (Whatsapp/Wechat)

查詢: +852 35948515/ +852 35979373

LKL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING COMPANY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Room 504,5/F, Kenbo Commercial Building, 335-339 Queen's Road West Hong Kong 香港皇后大道西 335-339 號崑保商業大廈 5 樓 504 室

Please contact LKL International Consulting Company (Hong Kong) Limited directly for the applications and further advice for the courses.





## 2021 Red Deer Collegea Sterling CollegeFull-time Program Fees

				INTERNATIONAL TUITION	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL
MAJOR CODE	MAJOR DESCRIPTION	TERM	YEARS	FEE	ANCILLARY FEES	FEES
НСРМ	POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN HEALTH CARE PRACTICE AND MANAGEMENT	WINTER	2	\$27,000.00	\$1,688.78	\$28,688.78
		SPRING				
		FALL				
CSSD	DIPLOMA IN SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT	WINTER	2	\$29,000.00	\$2,610.00	\$31,610.00
		FALL				
CSNA	DIPLOMA IN NETWORK ADMINISTRATION	WINTER	2	\$29,000.00	\$2,610.00	\$31,610.00
		FALL				

\*Dual Credential Program. Students who complete the program will be awarded with a Diploma from Sterling College and Red Deer College.

Updated on June 9th 2021.

Fees subject to change. Total fees include application fees, materials, textbooks, grad fees and essential health insurance.



## **2021 Sterling College Full-time Program Fees**

				INTERNATIONAL TUITION	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL
MAJOR CODE	MAJOR DESCRIPTION	TERM	YEARS	FEE	ANCILLARY FEES	FEES
BA96	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DIPLOMA WITH CO-OP	SPRING	2	\$19,035.00	\$1,410.00	\$20,445.00
		SUMMER				
		FALL				
BA48	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION DIPLOMA	SPRING	1	\$16,535.00	\$1,410.00	\$17,945.00
		SUMMER				
		FALL				
BM96	POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT WITH CO-OP	SUMMER	2	\$19,035.00	\$2,210.00	\$21,245.00
		FALL				
BM48	POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	SUMMER	1	\$16,535.00	\$2,210.00	\$18,745.00
		FALL				

Fees subject to change. Total fees include application fees, materials, textbooks, grad fees and essential health insurance. Updated on June 9th 2021.



## **2021 ILAC Canadian Tourism College Full-time Program Fees**

				INTERNATIONAL TUITION	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL	TOTAL INTERNATIONAL
MAJOR CODE	MAJOR DESCRIPTION	TERM	LENGTH	FEE	ANCILLARY FEES	FEES
FA12	FLIGHT ATTENDANT DIPLOMA	YEAR-ROUND	3 MONTHS	\$6,405.00	\$906.00	\$7,311.00
HM94	HOSPITALITY & RESORT BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA WITH CO-OP	YEAR-ROUND	2 YEARS	\$20,860.00	\$1,685.00	\$22,545.00
HM47	HOSPITALITY & RESORT BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA	YEAR-ROUND	1 YEAR	\$15,710.00	\$1,627.00	\$17,337.00
HC26	HOSPITALITY CERTIFICATE WITH CO-OP	SPRING/FALL	6 MONTHS	\$7,505.00	\$885.00	\$8,390.00
HC13	HOSPITALITY CERTIFICATE	SPRING/FALL	3 MONTHS	\$6,145.00	\$726.00	\$6,871.00
TM98	TRAVEL & TOURISM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA WITH CO-OP	YEAR-ROUND	2 YEARS	\$20,085.00	\$1,875.00	\$21,960.00
TM47	TRAVEL & TOURISM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DIPLOMA	YEAR-ROUND	1 YEAR	\$16,110.00	\$1,795.00	\$17,905.00
TC24	TOURISM CERTIFICATE WITH CO-OP	SPRING/FALL	6 MONTHS	\$6,970.00	\$852.00	\$7,822.00
TC12	TOURISM CERTIFICATE	SPRING/FALL	3 MONTHS	\$5,610.00	\$693.00	\$6,303.00

Fees subject to change. Total fees include application fees, materials, textbooks, grad fees and essential health insurance. Effective after September 1, 2021. Updated June 9, 2021.